LX46xxIDR
8.5G DWDM SFP+ Transceiver
8G Fiber channel
                                                                                              Jul.,2017
                                                                                     Rev.2.1
1
Product Features

application of links up to 40km over single mode fiber.
The product is RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
Table 1. Ordering Information
Part Number Transmitter Output Power Receiver Sensitivity Reach Temp DDM RoHS
LX46xxIDR DWDM EML -1~ +2dBm PIN < -15.8dBm 40km -40 ~ 85 oC Available Compliant
Notes: See Table 2 – Wavelength Guide for “xx” value.
Table 2. Wavelength Guide for “xx” value (100GHz ITU-T channel)
Channel # Product Part Number Frequency (THz) Center Wavelength (nm)
17 LX4617IDR 191.7 1563.86
18 LX4618IDR 191.8 1563.05
19 LX4619IDR 191.9 1562.23
20 LX4620IDR 192.0 1561.42
21 LX4621IDR 192.1 1560.61
22 LX4622IDR 192.2 1559.79
23 LX4623IDR 192.3 1558.98
Applications
 8.5G Fiber channel
LX46xxIDR
8.5G DWDM SFP+ Transceiver
8G Fiber channel
                                                                                              Jul.,2017
                                                                                     Rev.2.1
2
24 LX4624IDR 192.4 1558.17
25 LX4625IDR 192.5 1557.36
26 LX4626IDR 192.6 1556.55
27 LX4627IDR 192.7 1555.75
28 LX4628IDR 192.8 1554.94
29 LX4629IDR 192.9 1554.13
30 LX4630IDR 193.0 1553.33
31 LX4631IDR 193.1 1552.52
32 LX4632IDR 193.2 1551.72
33 LX4633IDR 193.3 1550.92
34 LX4634IDR 193.4 1550.12
35 LX4635IDR 193.5 1549.32
36 LX4636IDR 193.6 1548.51
37 LX4637IDR 193.7 1547.72
38 LX4638IDR 193.8 1546.92
39 LX4639IDR 193.9 1546.12
40 LX4640IDR 194.0 1545.32
41 LX4641IDR 194.1 1544.53
42 LX4642IDR 194.2 1543.73
43 LX4643IDR 194.3 1542.94
44 LX4644IDR 194.4 1542.14
45 LX4645IDR 194.5 1541.35
46 LX4646IDR 194.6 1540.56
47 LX4647IDR 194.7 1539.77
48 LX4648IDR 194.8 1538.98
49 LX4649IDR 194.9 1538.19
50 LX4650IDR 195.0 1537.40
51 LX4651IDR 195.1 1536.61
52 LX4652IDR 195.2 1535.82
53 LX4653IDR 195.3 1535.04
54 LX4654IDR 195.4 1534.25
55 LX4655IDR 195.5 1533.47
56 LX4656IDR 195.6 1532.68
57 LX4657IDR 195.7 1531.90
58 LX4658IDR 195.8 1531.12
59 LX4659IDR 195.9 1530.33
60 LX4660IDR 196.0 1529.55
LX46xxIDR
8.5G DWDM SFP+ Transceiver
8G Fiber channel
                                                                                              Jul.,2017
                                                                                     Rev.2.1
3
61 LX4661IDR 196.1 1528.77
Pin Description
Table 3. Pin Description
Pin Name Function/Description Notes
1 VeeT Transmitter Ground 1